

OAGC FOUNDATION, INC.

The mission of the OAGC Foundation, Inc. is to promote the appreciation of nature and the environment in the State of Ohio by providing scholarships to horticulture students and grants supporting nature education, conservation and beautification.

Student Judge Grant

The Student Judge Grant is available to any individual completing the training provided by The Ohio Association of Garden Clubs, Inc. (OAGC) to become an OAGC accredited flower show judge. After successfully passing all schools and their student judging, the new judge may submit the grant application to be reimbursed for the registration fee for up to six (6) of the schools. The application must be submitted to the OAGC Foundation Development Director within six (6) months of receiving the OAGC Flower Show Judge Accreditation.

I wish to apply for the Student Judge Grant	provided by the OAGC Foundation.
NAME:	DATE:
ADDRESS:	
HOME PHONE:	CELL PHONE:
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
GRANT AMOUNT REQUESTED: \$	
THE ABOVE NAMED HAS COMPLETE APPROVED AS AN OAGC FLOWER SH	D ALL THE REQUIREMENTS AND HAS BEEN OW JUDGE.
Exhibitors' and Judges' School Chair	
 Date	

(After obtaining the verification from the Exhibitors' and Judges' School Chair, the applicant should submit this form to the OAGC Foundation Development Director.)